SWPA 25th Anniversary Championship Show 2022

Date

07/11/2022

14/11/2021

05/03/2022

03/04/2022

10/04/2022

14/05/2022

14-15/05/2022

04/06/2022

26/06/2022

09-10/07/2022

16-17/07/2022

07/08/2022

Supreme In-Hand & Ridden Qualifiers

This list will be updated as qualifying shows are added

Name of Show

South West Association of WPCS

South West Winter Fayre

Herefordshire Spring Horse Show

Blackdown Hills R/C Show

South West Association of WPCS

Amman Valley Spring Show

Cricklands Summer Show

Carmarthen WPCA Spring Show

The Breamore Show

Cricklands Summer Show

TSR Summer Show

Wincanton Horse Show

Venue

The Grange E/C
Okehampton, Devon

Leyland Court E/C
Bristol

Kings Equestrian
Bromyard Herefordshire

Heazle Farm
Wellington

Chard Equestrian Centre
Somerset

Club Field Ammanford

The David Broome Event Centre
Monmouthshire

Cothi Bridge Showground

Rally Field
Braemore, Hants

The David Broome Event Centre
Monmouthshire

Onley Equestrian Centre
Rugby

Wincanton

Which Qualifiers
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In-Hand
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In-Hand
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In-Hand
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Ridden
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In-Hand / Ridden
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