SWPA 25th Anniversary Championship Show 2022 Supreme In-Hand & Ridden Qualifiers

This list will be updated as qualifying shows are added

Date	Name of Show	Venue	Which Qualifiers
07/11/2022	South West Association of WPCS	The Grange E/C Okehampton, Devon	In-Hand
14/11/2021	South West Winter Fayre	Leyland Court E/C Bristol	In-Hand
05/03/2022	Herefordshire Spring Horse Show	Kings Equestrian Bromyard Herefordshire	In-Hand Ridden
03/04/2022	Blackdown Hills R/C Show	Heazle Farm Wellington	In-Hand Ridden
10/04/2022	South West Association of WPCS	Chard Equestrian Centre Somerset	In-Hand Ridden
14/05/2022	Amman Valley Spring Show	Club Field Ammanford	Ridden
14-15/05/2022	Cricklands Summer Show	The David Broome Event Centre Monmouthshire	In-Hand / Ridden
04/06/2022	Carmarthen WPCA Spring Show	Cothi Bridge Showground	In-Hand / Ridden
26/06/2022	The Breamore Show	Rally Field Braemore, Hants	In-Hand Ridden
09-10/07/2022	Cricklands Summer Show	The David Broome Event Centre Monmouthshire	In-Hand / Ridden
16-17/07/2022	TSR Summer Show	Onley Equestrian Centre Rugby	In-Hand Ridden
07/08/2022	Wincanton Horse Show	Wincanton	In-Hand Ridden